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277510 Abdi , Bisharo F 11 2014 X
295232 Abdoul , Barry M 9 2016 X
295228 Abdul Shaheed , Quran M 10 2015 X
277505 Acharya , Ashmita F 10 2015 X
255903 Adams , Kwamezjane F 10 2015 X
264026 Adan , Iman F 12 2013 X
291369 Akin , Wayne M 10 2014 X
215045 Al Shuweily , Hussein M 11 2014 X
239082 Allen , Antasia F 11 2014 X/C
287307 Antoine , Butler M 9 2016 X
263984 Ashley , Shelby F 12 2013 X
263985 Asin , Daniela F 11 2014 X
278500 Baker , Keon M 9 2016 X
216610 Banks , Samuel M 12 2012 X
276955 Baraka , Arcene M 10 2015 X
291303 Barcelay , Yohannes M 11 2014 X
194701 Barker , Jamil F 12 2013 X
287308 Barry , Abdoul M 9 2016 X
255904 Battle , Latonya F 10 2015 X
278162 Bibbs , Mahogony F 12 2013 C
278297 Bilal , Fnu M 12 2013 X
278094 Bitangaza , Anzuluni M 10 2015 X
263986 Blet , Dah F 11 2014 X
246656 Boaz , Ja Kiya F 11 2014 C
275812 Booth , Demetris M 11 2014 X
254837 Bowling , Byron M 10 2015 X
285102 Boyd , Tojanae F 9 2016 X
264031 Bradley , Dana F 10 2015 X
231450 Bradshaw , Taylor F 11 2014 X
205643 Bray , Le Ton M 12 2013 X
275813 Brown , Kameron M 10 2015 X
263806 Brown , Keonni M 10 2015 X
278164 Brown , Sequoia F 12 2013 X/C
291363 Burrus , Dominique  M 10 2015 X
287309 Butler , Antoine M 9 2016 X
278300 Cabrera , Yesenia F 9 2016 X
263987 Cano , Marleni F 11 2014 X
223111 Carter , Anthony M 12 2013 X
215643 Carter , Donyale F 12 2013 X
275814 Carter , PaTre M 12 2013 X
231357 Cason , Ryan M 11 2014 X
216833 Cochran , Andrew M 11 2014 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: b0f671bd88265bf4b843b3f14831e415 2017-04-27 13:54:25

Digitally signed by Matt Brown (matthew.brown4@jefferson.kyschools.us) April 27, 2017 14:52:39 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

243615 Collier Jr., Derek M 10 2015 X
278501 Crumes , Dayshawn M 10 2015 X
291373 Dabney , Seth M 9 2013 X
247760 Davila , Ivan M 12 2013 X
264028 Davis , Zion M 10 2015 X
263988 Dawson , Alexis F 10 2015 X
219987 Del Cid , Romeo  M 11 2014 X
277508 Dhaurali , Parmila F 10 2015 X
254838 Dixon , Keshawn M 10 2015 X
263807 Do , Ronnie M 12 2013 X
291360 Duque , Pablo Perez M 12 2013 X
255838 Durham , Blake  M 9 2015 X
222992 Edwards , TreSaun M 11 2014 X
291366 Ellis , Brandell M 12 2013 X
276045 English , Robert M 11 2014 X
264027 Farah , Hiba F 11 2014 X
277507 Fnu , Mehwish F 12 2013 X
216799 Foster , Cory M 11 2014 X
263989 Gamez , Amelia F 12 2013 X
216637 Gazaway , Lawayne M 11 2014 X
216640 Glenn , Anthony M 11 2014 X
295229 Goode , David M 9 2016 X
264033 Granison , Naikhaiya F 11 2014 X
243618 Groves , Lamont M 11 2013 X
247762 Gurung , Suman M 12 2013 X
231351 Harris , Mia F 11 2014 X
277502 Hassan , Deggan F 12 2013 X
254941 Hendrix , Lamarius  M 10 2015 X
217540 Hennig , Joshua M 11 2014 X
291362 Hernandez , Bryan  M 11 2014 X
205645 Hobbs , Demetric M 12 2013 X
222994 Holt , Rickey M 11 2014 X
225401 Howard , Destiny F 11 2014 X/C
275818 Howard , Kalon M 10 2015 X
247764 Htoo , Nay M 10 2015 X
246117 Hubbard , Antayvione M 10 2015 X
231452 Hunter , Desiree F 11 2014 X
247765 Idris , Idris M 11 2014 X
246118 Jallayu , Lawfield M 11 2014 X
219193 Jenkins , Treyvon M 11 2014 X
243619 Johnson , Nicklas M 10 2015 X
275820 Johnson , Vandell M 12 2013 X
263808 Jones , Anthony M 11 2014 X
278163 Jones , Lakiya F 10 2015 C
277509 Jorge , Bianca F 10 2015 X
217543 Kami , Rojina F 12 2013 X
242343 Karama , Ahmed M 10 2015 X
264034 Karama , Rahma F 11 2014 X
217293 Kassim , Mahamud M 11 2014 X
222997 Kennedy , Keelan M 11 2014 X
239421 Khee , Paw F 12 2013 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: b0f671bd88265bf4b843b3f14831e415 2017-04-27 13:54:25

Digitally signed by Matt Brown (matthew.brown4@jefferson.kyschools.us) April 27, 2017 14:52:39 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

263991 Kirkpatrick , Shacobie F 11 2014 X
255837 Lacy , Trey M 10 2015 X
264036 Laffita Cruz , Lucia F 10 2015 X
243536 Lanier , Nyla F 11 2014 X
255909 Lee , Orlandria F 11 2014 X
217303 Lian , Lal Zar Zo M 12 2013 X
276920 Lin , Samko F 10 2015 X
217288 Lopez , Ronald M 11 2014 X
242350 Mahadi , Megan M 12 2013 X
249319 Mahdi , Alale M 10 2015 X
291378 Mamedov , Binali M 9 2016 X
263992 Mamedova , Raila F 11 2014 X
263809 Manookian , Chris M 9 2015 X
263993 Mansah , Princess F 10 2015 X
277506 Maria , Fnu F 11 2014 X
282726 Martin , Davarrio M 11 2014 X
263994 Mays , Aniya F 11 2014 X
217837 Mazariegos Gomez , Axel M 12 2013 X
243631 McDaniel , Markelle M 10 2015 X
205647 McFadden , Zach M 12 2013 X
220439 Mentee , Bartum M 11 2014 X
215396 Metz , Taijanna F 12 2013 X
278298 Mollette , Makayla F 12 2013 X
217216 Morlan , Jessica F 11 2014 X
225402 Morlan , Taylor F 11 2014 C
246121 Mucker , Chris M 12 2013 X
264025 Muhammed , Abdi M 12 2013 X
247782 Muhammed , Dadoy F 11 2014 X
255910 Mullins , Jamesha F 11 2014 X
247785 Murugan , Maheswary F 12 2013 X
247815 Nguyen , Jason M 11 2014 X
279660 Oliver , Trayvon M 11 2014 X
295226 Oliver , Tyrek M 10 2015 X
263995 Osborne , Destiny F 12 2013 X
246126 Page , Kenneth M 10 2015 X
245105 Paw , Kaw F 10 2015 X
217221 Paw , Lah May F 12 2013 X
295233 Perez , Erik M 9 2016 X
239070 Perry , Veronica F 10 2015 X
246127 Pope , Perez M 10 2015 X
275828 Porter , Demtrius M 11 2014 X
275829 Potts , Davion M 11 2014 X
295227 Ralston , Darrius  M 10 2015 X
223112 Reed , Brandon  M 12 2013 X
217835 Reh , Nge M 11 2014 X
276957 Reh , Pleh M 9 2016 X
242357 Reh , Poe M 10 2015 X
239083 Reinhart , Maleia F 10 2015 C
276968 Rice , Kearion M 9 2016 X
282723 Richardson , Damon M 12 2013 X
220440 Richardson , Morris M 11 2014 X
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215398 Robinson , Nylea F 11 2014 X
276921 Romine , Briana F 11 2014 X
279661 Rudder , Justin  M 9 2016 X
279659 Rudolph , Sedez M 9 2016 X
264043 Sanders , Aaliyah F 11 2014 X
239072 Scott , Shelby F 10 2015 X
194703 Shaw , Ceyaira F 12 2013 X
216710 Sherfield , Darion M 11 2014 X
282725 Smith , Demetrion M 9 2016 X
285103 Smith , Jahde F 9 2016 X
263998 Stanley , Jessie F 11 2014 X
264029 Stone , Jalen M 11 2014 X
246129 Swan , Bryant M 12 2013 X
285101 Swan , Makazia F 9 2016 X
246142 Swan , Meshawn M 10 2015 X
278299 Sweety , Naw F 9 2016 X
246143 Taylor , Keonn M 10 2015 X
279323 Thach  , Sanh M 12 2013 X
217545 Thapa , Manisha F 12 2013 X
215129 Thar , David M 12 2013 X
282728 Thomas , Shawn M 11 2014 X
215399 Thompson , Tanisha F 12 2013 X
246667 Triplett , Eyonah F 11 2014 C
276046 Usher , Tyvon M 9 2016 X
217228 Ventura Villatoro , Stefanny F 11 2014 X
263999 Weaver , Tierra F 10 2015 X
276969 Welu , Bahabolem M 10 2015 X
243535 Whitehead , Sierra F 12 2013 X
264000 Williams , CaShay F 11 2014 X
243661 Williams , George M 10 2015 X
277511 Williams , Jummonie M 9 2016 X
232114 Williams , LaGraica F 11 2014 X
194620 Wright , Angel F 12 2013 X
282722 Wright , Tchumsy M 11 2014 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Akin, Wayne 
Barcelay, Yohannes 
Booth, Demetris 
Bray, Le Ton 
Brown, Keonni 
Burrus, Dominique  

X Caldwell, Tyler 
Carter, PaTre 
Cason, Ryan 
Dabney, Seth 
Do, Ronnie 
Duque, Pablo Perez
Ellis, Brandell 
Groves, Lamont 
Hernandez, Bryan  
Hobbs, Demetric 
Johnson, Nicklas 
Jones, Anthony 
Mamedov, Binali 
Manookian, Chris 
McDaniel, Markelle 
Mucker, Chris 
Oliver, Trayvon 
Page, Kenneth 

X Pham, Jusitn 
Pope, Perez 
Taylor, Keonn 
Usher, Tyvon 
Williams, Jummonie 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Antoine, Butler 
Barry, Abdoul 
Booth, Demetris 
Bowling, Byron 
Brown, Kameron 
Butler, Antoine 
Dixon, Keshawn 
Edwards, TreSaun 
Glenn, Anthony 

X Green, Shawn 
Holt, Rickey 
Howard, Kalon 

X Hurt, Antwan 
Kennedy, Keelan 
Martin, Davarrio 

X Mays, Gabriel 
McDaniel, Markelle 
Oliver, Trayvon 
Richardson, Damon 

X Smith, Demetrion 
X Swan, Meshawn 

Thomas, Shawn 
X Warner, Tevon 
X Wilson, Delton 

Wright, Tchumsy 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Kwamezjane 
Barker, Jamil 
Battle, Latonya 
Boyd, Tojanae 

X Ellington, Latatiana 
X Felipe, Maria 
X Gaddie, Amber 
X Higdon, Madison 
X Hunter, Desiree 
X King, Miriam  

Lee, Orlandria 
Mullins, Jamesha 
Shaw, Ceyaira 
Smith, Jahde 
Swan, Makazia 
Wright, Angel 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Allen, Antasia 
X Bibbs, Mahogony 

Bibbs, Mahogony 
Boaz, Ja Kiya 

X Bradshaw, Taylor 
Brown, Sequoia 

X Elcevich, Tiffany 
Howard, Destiny 

X Jackson, Jaelyn 
Jones, Lakiya 

X Melvin, Quianna 
Morlan, Taylor 

X Myers, Angelita 
Reinhart, Maleia 

X Saint Felix, Ikia 
Triplett, Eyonah 

Varsity
Football

Baker, Keon 
Banks, Samuel 
Booth, Demetris 
Bray, Le Ton 
Brown, Kameron 
Brown, Keonni 
Carter, Anthony 
Carter, PaTre 
Cochran, Andrew 
Collier(Jr.), Derek 
Crumes, Dayshawn 
Del Cid, Romeo  

X Doggett, Cris 
X Dryden, Robert 

English, Robert 
Foster, Cory 

X Garcia, Amando 
Gazaway, Lawayne 
Glenn, Anthony 

X Groves, Lamont 
Hendrix, Lamarius  

Hennig, Joshua 
X Hobbs, Demetric 

Howard, Kalon 
Hubbard, Antayvione 
Jallayu, Lawfield 

X Jenkins, Justin 
X Jenkins, Treyvon 
X Johnson, Nicklas 

Johnson, Vandell 
X Mays, Gabriel 

McDaniel, Markelle 
X McDaniel, Marquis 

McFadden, Zach 
Mentee, Bartum 
Mucker, Chris 

X Nguyen, Alvin 
Nguyen, Jason 
Oliver, Trayvon 

X Page, Kenneth 
X Peters, Calib 
X Peterson, Dayton 
X Pettiway, Darren 
X Pham, Jusitn 

Pope, Perez 
Porter, Demtrius 
Potts, Davion 
Richardson, Morris 
Rudder, Justin  
Rudolph, Sedez 

X Scott, Zachary 
X Sharif, Tariq 

Sherfield, Darion 
Stone, Jalen 
Swan, Bryant 

X Swan, Meshawn 
Taylor, Keonn 
Usher, Tyvon 
Williams, George 
Williams, Jummonie 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Kwamezjane 
Ashley, Shelby 
Asin, Daniela 
Blet, Dah 
Bradshaw, Taylor 
Cano, Marleni 
Dawson, Alexis 
Gamez, Amelia 
Hunter, Desiree 
Kirkpatrick, Shacobie 
Lanier, Nyla 
Mamedova, Raila 
Mansah, Princess 
Mays, Aniya 
Metz, Taijanna 
Osborne, Destiny 
Stanley, Jessie 
Weaver, Tierra 
Williams, CaShay 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bilal, Fnu 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Metz, Taijanna 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baraka, Arcene 
Bitangaza, Anzuluni 
Davila, Ivan 

X Escudero, Miguel 
Gurung, Suman 

X Hasan, Mustafa 
X Hasan, Yaser 
X Haythar, Bakar 

Htoo, Nay 
Idris, Idris 
Karama, Ahmed 

X Kassim, Mahamud 
Lian, Lal Zar Zo
Lopez, Ronald 
Mahadi, Megan 
Mahdi, Alale 
Mazariegos Gomez, Axel 

X Muhammed, Abdi 
X Niyunzima, Elyse 
X Pemba, Noor 
X Perez , Fredy 
X Rai, Prem 

Reh, Nge 
Reh, Pleh 
Reh, Poe 
Rice, Kearion 
Thar, David 
Welu, Bahabolem 

X Youssouf, Abdi 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abdi, Bisharo 
Acharya, Ashmita 
Cabrera, Yesenia 

X Darden, Rachel 
Dhaurali, Parmila 
Fnu, Mehwish 
Gamez, Amelia 

X Ghimire, Hemanta 
Hassan, Deggan 

X Hussein, Nasra 
X Jorge, Aileen 

Jorge, Bianca 
Kami, Rojina 
Karama, Rahma 
Khee, Paw 

X Mahoro, Grace 
Maria, Fnu 
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Mollette, Makayla 
Morlan, Jessica 
Muhammed, Dadoy 
Murugan, Maheswary 

X Nguyen, Shayla 
X Orantes-Hernandez, Lesbet 
X Paluku, Baptista 

Paw, Lah May 
Sweety, Naw 
Thapa, Manisha 

X Umotoni, Carine 
Ventura Villatoro, Stefanny 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Al Shuweily, Hussein 
Idris, Idris 
Kassim, Mahamud 
Muhammed, Abdi 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Adan, Iman 
Farah, Hiba 
Kami, Rojina 
Morlan, Jessica 
Murugan, Maheswary 
Paw, Lah May 
Thapa, Manisha 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Banks, Samuel 
Bray, Le Ton 
Cochran, Andrew 
Collier(Jr.), Derek 
Davis, Zion 
Foster, Cory 
Gazaway, Lawayne 
Groves, Lamont 
Jallayu, Lawfield 
Jenkins, Treyvon 
Mentee, Bartum 
Mucker, Chris 
Sherfield, Darion 
Stone, Jalen 
Swan, Bryant 
Swan, Meshawn 
Taylor, Keonn 
Williams, George 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Allen, Antasia 
Bradley, Dana 
Granison, Naikhaiya 
Harris, Mia 

Howard, Destiny 
Karama, Rahma 
Laffita Cruz, Lucia 
Perry, Veronica 
Sanders, Aaliyah 
Williams, LaGraica 

Varsity
Volleyball

X Braden, Mya 
Cano, Marleni 
Carter, Donyale 

X Hamby, Denisha 
X Harris, Mia 

Lanier, Nyla 
Lin, Samko 
Metz, Taijanna 
Paw, Kaw 
Perry, Veronica 
Robinson, Nylea 
Romine, Briana 
Scott, Shelby 
Stanley, Jessie 
Thompson, Tanisha 
Whitehead, Sierra 

X Williams, Jaylain 
Wright, Angel 

Varsity
Wrestling

Gazaway, Lawayne 
Jallayu, Lawfield 
Lacy, Trey 
Reed, Brandon  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Davila, Ivan 
Muhammed, Abdi 
Thach , Sanh 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Brown, Sequoia 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Abdul Shaheed, Quran 
Akin, Wayne 
McDaniel, Markelle 
Oliver, Trayvon 
Oliver, Tyrek 
Ralston, Darrius  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Battle, Latonya 
Boyd, Tojanae 
Lee, Orlandria 
Mullins, Jamesha 
Shaw, Ceyaira 
Smith, Jahde 
Swan, Makazia 

Junior Varsity
Football

Baker, Keon 
Booth, Demetris 
Brown, Kameron 
Cochran, Andrew 
Crumes, Dayshawn 
Foster, Cory 
Gazaway, Lawayne 
Glenn, Anthony 
Hendrix, Lamarius  
Hennig, Joshua 
Howard, Kalon 
Hubbard, Antayvione 
Jallayu, Lawfield 
McDaniel, Markelle 
McFadden, Zach 
Richardson, Morris 
Sherfield, Darion 
Stone, Jalen 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Abdoul, Barry 
Butler, Antoine 
Goode, David 
Perez, Erik 
Smith, Demetrion 

Freshman
Football

Antoine, Butler 
Baker, Keon 
Barry, Abdoul 
Bowling, Byron 
Butler, Antoine 
Durham, Blake  
Goode, David 
Rudder, Justin  
Rudolph, Sedez 
Usher, Tyvon 
Williams, Jummonie 


